Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT**

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Conversion

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type	
Oliver Rubber Company		10/01/2007	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Oliver Rubber Company, LLC
Street Address:	One Parkway South
City:	Greenville
State/Country:	SOUTH CAROLINA
Postal Code:	29615
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: CALIFORNIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 24

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1144474	FLEXMIX
Registration Number:	1249792	INTERTREAD
Registration Number:	0694249	LONG MILE
Registration Number:	0763514	MEGAMILE
Registration Number:	1056559	OLIVER
Registration Number:	0905321	ORBIBOND
Registration Number:	0333806	ORCO
Registration Number:	1842860	ORCO PD
Registration Number:	0896506	ORCOHESION
Registration Number:	2150089	POWER TRAC
Registration Number:	2230117	POWER TRED
Registration Number:	1287944	SERRA-SIPE
Registration Number:	2244244	TUFF SEAL
Registration Number:	1370750	TUFF-BOND

REEL: 004031 FRAME: 0337

TRADEMARK "

Registration Number:	1861751	TUFF-CURE
Registration Number:	1548126	TUFF-SCAN
Registration Number:	1538732	TUFF-TAC
Registration Number:	0667437	TUFF-TRED
Registration Number:	1840135	WIDE-SCAN
Registration Number:	3309749	VDIPLUS
Registration Number:	3363751	ARCTIC DRIVE
Registration Number:	3464612	MCL
Registration Number:	3464613	MCL-DU
Serial Number:	77109383	LCV-8100

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (419)243-8502

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 419 243-1294
Email: essp@essp-law.com
Correspondent Name: Mark C. Schaffer

Address Line 1: One SeaGate, Suite 1980, P.O. Box 916

Address Line 4: Toledo, OHIO 43697-0916

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	OLIVER TM CONVERSION
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Mark C. Schaffer
Signature:	/Mark C. Schaffer/
Date:	07/24/2009

Total Attachments: 1

source=080023176388-090724133037-0033#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004031 FRAME: 0338

00878046



RECORDED: 07/24/2009

State of California Secretary of State

File **200728310012**

LLC-1A

ENDORSED - FILED in the office of the Secretary of State of the State of California

OCT 0 9 2007

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY **ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION - CONVERSION**

IMPORTANT - Read all instructions before completing this form.

This Space For Filing Use Only

One Parkway South, Greenville, South Carolina 29615 NAME OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS (If the agent is an individual, the agent must reside in California and both Items 5 and 6 must comploted. If the agent is a corporation, the agent must have on file with the California Secretary of State a certificate pursuant to Corporations Caecion 1035 and item 5 must be completed (leave item 6 blank).) C T Corporation System If AN INDIVIDUAL, ADDRESS OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS IN CA. CITY. STATE ZIP CODE CA. CONVERTING ENTITY INFORMATION NAME OF CONVERTING ENTITY Oliver Rubber Company S. FORM OF ENTITY G. JURISDICTION California 10. CA SECRETARY OF STATE FILE NUMBER, If CORPORATION THAT FEQUALED OR EXCEEDED THE VOTE REQUIRED. PROVIDE THE NUMBER OF INTERESTS OR HARRS OF EACH COMMON STATE FILE NUMBER OF INTERESTS OR HARRS OF EACH COMMON STATE THE CLASS AND NUMBER OF OUTSTANDING INTERESTS ENTITLED TO VOTE AND THE PERCENTAGE VOTE REQUIRED OF EACH CLOWING FOR EACH CLOWING F			The state of the s	x45450000000000000000000000000000000000	A		The state of the s		
Cliver Rubber Company, LLC THE PURPOSE OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO ENGAGE IN ANY LAWFUL ACT OR ACTIVITY FOR WHICH A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY MAY BE ORGANIZED UNDER THE BEVERLY-KILLEA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ACT. THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY WILL BE MANAGED BY (Check only one) ONE MANAGER MORE THAN ONE MANAGER MORE THAN ONE MANAGER ALL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY MILL BE MANAGED BY (Check only one) MORE THAN ONE MANAGER MALING ADDRESS OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICE CITY AND STATE ZIP CODE ONE PARKWAY SOUTH, Greenville, South Carolina 29615 NAME OF ACENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS (If the egent is an individual, the agent must reside in California and both Items 5 and 6 must completed. If the agent is a corporation, the agent must we on file with the California Secretary of State a certificate pursuant to Corporations of Secretary of State a certificate pursuant to Corporations of Secretary of State a certificate pursuant to Corporations of Secretary of State a certificate pursuant to Corporations of Secretary of State a certificate pursuant to Corporations of Secretary of State a certificate pursuant to Corporations of Secretary of State a certificate pursuant to Corporations of Secretary of State a certificate pursuant to Corporations of Secretary of State a certificate pursuant to Corporations of Secretary of State and Secretary of State pursuant to Corporations of Secretary of State pursuant to Corporations of Secretary of State pursuant to Corporation of Secretary of State pursuant to Corpora	CO	NVERTED ENTITY INFORMATION			·				
THE PURPOSE OF THE LAMITED LABILITY COMPANY IS TO ENGAGE IN ANY LAWFUL ACT OR ACTIVITY FOR WHICH A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY MAY BE ORGANIZED UNDER THE BEVERLY-KILLEA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ACT. THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY WILL BE MANAGED BY (Check only one) ONE MANAGER MAULING ADDRESS OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICE CITY AND STATE ZIP CODE ONE PARKWBY SOUth, Greenville, South Carolina 29615 NAMILIOR ADDRESS OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICE CITY AND STATE ZIP CODE ONE PARKWBY SOUTH, Greenville, South Carolina 29615 NAME OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS (If the agent is an individual, the agent must reside in California and both items 5 and 8 must completed. If the agent is a comparison, the agent must have on file with the California Secretary of State a cartificate pureuant to Corporation Considered items is must be completed (leave tem 6 blank).) C T Corporation System IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ADDRESS OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS IN CA CITY STATE ZIP CODE CA CONVERTING ENTITY INFORMATION NAME OF CONVERTING ENTITY OR OF THE PLAN OF CONVERSION WERE APPROVED BY A VOTE OF THE NUMBER OF INTERESTS OR SHARES OF EACH OF THAT EQUALED OR EXCELEDED THE VOTE REQUIRED. IF A VOTE OF THE NUMBER OF INTERESTS OR SHARES OF EACH OF THAT EQUALED OR EXCELEDED THE VOTE REQUIRED. THE ACT WAS REQUIRED. PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING FOR EACH CLE COMMON STATE ENDITED OF EACH CLE COMMON STA	1.			ability Co	mpany," or the abbreviation	ons "LLC" or "	L.L.C." The words		
COMPANY MAY BE ORGANIZED UNDER THE BEVERLY-KILLEA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ACT. THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY WILL BE MANAGED BY (Check only one) ONE MANAGER ONE MANAGER MALLING ADDRESS OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICE ONE PARKWBY SOUTH, Greenville, South Carolina 29615 NAME OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS (If the agent is a corporation, the agent must reside in California and both Itoms 5 and 8 must completed. If the agent is a corporation, the agent must reside in California and both Itoms 5 and 8 must completed (the agent is a corporation, the agent must reside in California and both Itoms 5 and 8 must be completed (leave liem 6 blank).) C T Corporation System I FAN INDIVIDUAL, ADDRESS OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS IN CA CITY TATE ZIP CODE CA CA CONVERTING ENTITY INFORMATION NAME OF CONVERTING ENTITY Oliver Rubber Company G. JURISDICTION OLAS ECRETARY OF STATE FILE NUMBER, II CORPORATION THAT EQUALED OR EXCEEDED THE VOTE REQUIRED. IF A VOTE WAS REQUIRED, PROVIDE THE POLLOWING FOR EACH CLASS. STATE THE CLASS AND NUMBER OF OUTSTANDING INTERESTS ENTITLED TO VOTE AND THE PERGENTAGE VOTE REQUIRED OF EACH CL. COMMON STOCK - 181,101 ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 10. CA SECRETARY OF STATE FILE NUMBER, II AND THE PERGENTAGE VOTE REQUIRED OF EACH CL. COMMON STOCK - 181,101 CONTROL OF EXAMPLY UNDER THE PLAN OF OUTSTANDING INTERESTS ENTITLED TO VOTE AND THE PERGENTAGE VOTE REQUIRED OF EACH CL. COMMON KNOWLEDGE. I DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE. SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED BENALTY OF PERAURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALLFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING IS TRUE AND CO OF MY OWN KNOWLEDGE. I DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE. SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED BENALTY OF PERSON HAVE EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY AC		Oliver Rubber Company, LLC							
ONE MANAGER MALLING ADDRESS OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICE One Parkway South, Greenville, South Carolina 29615 NAME OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS (If the agent is a corporation, the agent must reside in California and both items 5 and 6 must completed, the agent is a corporation, the agent must reside in California and both items 5 and 6 must completed (leave leam 6 blank).) C T Corporation System If AN INDIVIDUAL, ADDRESS OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS IN CA CITY STATE ZIP CODE CA CA CONVERTING ENTITY INFORMATION NAME OF CONVERTING ENTITY Oliver Rubber Company FORM OF ENTITY OLIVER RUBBER OF THE PLAN OF CONVERSION WERE APPROVED BY A VOTE OF THE NUMBER OF INTERESTS OR SHARES OF EACH THAT EQUALED OR EXCEEDED THE VOTE REQUIRED. IF A VOTE WAS REQUIRED, PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING FOR EACH CLASS AND MUSER OF OUTSTANDING INTERESTS ENTITLED TO VOTE COMMON Stock - 181,101 12. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 13. I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING IS TRUE AND OF OWN OF MY OWN KNOWLEDGE. IDECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DE COPY OWN KNOWLEDGE. IDECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DE COPY OWN KNOWLEDGE. IDECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DE COPY OWN KNOWLEDGE. IDECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DE COPY OWN KNOWLEDGE. IDECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DE COPY OWN KNOWLEDGE. IDECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DE COPY OWN KNOWLEDGE. IDECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DE COPY OWN KNOWLEDGE. IDECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DE COPY OWN KNOWLEDGE. IDECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT. WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DE COPY OWN KNOWLEDGE. IDECLARE I AM THE						THICH A LIMIT	TED LIABILITY		
MALING ADDRESS OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICE CITY AND STATE ZIP CODE One Parkway South, Greenville, South Carolina 29615 NAME OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS (If the agent is an individual, the agent must reside in California and both Items 5 and 8 must completed. If the agent is a corporation, the agent must have on file with the California Secretary of State a certificate pursuant to Corporations Completed (leave tem 6 blank). C T Corporation System If AN INDIVIDUAL, ADDRESS OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS IN CA CITY STATE ZIP CODE CA CONVERTING ENTITY INFORMATION NAME OF CONVERTING ENTITY Oliver Rubber Company 3. FORM OF ENTITY CORPORATION California CO082602 11. THE PRINCIPAL TERMS OF THE PLAN OF CONVERSION WERE APPROVED BY A VOTE OF THE NUMBER OF INTERESTS OR SHARES OF EACH THAT EQUALED OR EXCEEDED THE VOTE REQUIRED. IF A VOTE WAS REQUIRED, PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING FOR EACH CLASS AND NUMBER OF OUTSTANDING INTERESTS ENTITLED TO VOTE AND THE PERCENTAGE VOTE REQUIRED OF EACH CL COmmon Stock - 181,101 12. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 13. I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING IS TRUE AND COINTERED OF MY OWN KNOWLEDGE. I DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DE DATE SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED HERSON Mark I. Williams, Secretary Mark I. Williams, Secretary	3,	THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY WILL B	E MANAGED BY (Check only one)						
One Parkway South, Greenville, South Carolina 29615 NAME OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS (If the agent is an individual, the agent must reside in California and both Items 5 and 6 must completed. If the agent is a corporation, the agent must have on file with the California Secretary of State a certificate pursuant to Corporation Secretary of State a certificate pursuant to Corporation California Secretary of State a certificate pursuant to Corporation Secretary of State a certificate pursuant to Corporation California Secretary of State a certificate pursuant to Corporation California Secretary of State a certificate pursuant to Corporation California Secretary of State a certificate pursuant to Corporation California Califor		ONE MANAGER	MORE THAN ONE MANAGER		ALL LIMITED LIA	BILITY COMP	ANY MEMBER(S)		
NAME OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS (If the agent is an inclividual, the agent must reside in California and both items 5 and 8 must completed. If the agent is a corporation, the agent must have on file with the California Secretary of State a certificate pursuant to Corporations Cosection 1605 and item 5 must be completed (leave item 6 blank).) C T Corporation System In an Individual, Address of Agent for Service of Process in Ca. City. STATE. ZIP CODE. CA. CONVERTING ENTITY INFORMATION In AME OF CONVERTING ENTITY Oliver Rubber Company In the PRINCIPAL TERMS of THE PLAN of Conversion were approved by a vote of the number of interests or shares of each chasts: STATE THE CLASS AND Number of outstanding interests entitled to vote. And the percentage vote required of each class: STATE THE CLASS AND Number of outstanding interests entitled to vote. And the percentage vote required of each class: STATE THE CLASS AND Number of outstanding interests entitled to vote. And the percentage vote required of each class: STATE THE CLASS AND Number of outstanding interests entitled to vote. And the percentage vote required of each class. STATE THE CLASS AND Number of outstanding interests entitled to vote. And the percentage vote required of each class. STATE THE CLASS AND Number of outstanding interests entitled to vote. And the percentage vote required of each class. STATE THE CLASS AND Number of outstanding interests entitled to vote. And the percentage vote required of each class. STATE THE CLASS AND Number of outstanding interests entitled to vote. And the percentage vote required of each class. STATE THE CLASS AND Number of outstanding interests entitled to vote. And the percentage vote required of each class. STATE THE CLASS AND Number of outstanding interests entitled to vote. And the percentage vote required of each class. STATE THE CLASS AND Number of outstanding interests entitled to vote. And the percentage vote required in the percentage vote required interests of the percentage vote required.	4.	MAILING ADDRESS OF THE CHIEF EXECU	TIVE OFFICE	CIT	AND STATE		ZIP CODE		
completed. If the agent is a corporation, the agent must have on file with the California Secretary of State a certificate pursuant to Corporations C section 1505 and item 5 must be completed (leave lean 6 blank).) C T Corporation System D. IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ADDRESS OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS IN CA CITY STATE ZIP CODE CA CONVERTING ENTITY INFORMATION NAME OF CONVERTING ENTITY Oliver Rubber Company S. FORM OF ENTITY G. JURISDICTION California C0082602 11. THE PRINCIPAL TERMS OF THE PLAN OF CONVERSION WERE APPROVED BY A VOTE OF THE NUMBER OF INTERESTS OR SHARES OF EACH THAT EQUALED OR EXCEEDED THE VOTE REQUIRED. IF A VOTE WAS REQUIRED, PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING FOR EACH CLASS. STATE THE CLASS AND NUMBER OF OUTSTANDING INTERESTS ENTITLED TO VOTE AND THE PERCENTAGE VOTE REQUIRED OF EACH CL COmmon Stock - 181,101 ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 12. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION SET FORTH ON THE ATTACHED PAGES, IF ANY, IS INCORPORATED HEREIN BY THIS REFERENCE AND MAPART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. 13. I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING IS TRUE AND COLOR MY OWN KNOWLEDGE. I DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT.		One Parkway South, Greenville, Son	uth Carolina 29615						
CONVERTING ENTITY INFORMATION 7. NAME OF CONVERTING ENTITY Oliver Rubber Company 8. JURISDICTION California Corporation California Consequence Conversion were approved by a vote of the number of interests or shares of each of that equaled or exceeded the vote required. If a vote was required, provide the following for each class: STATE THE CLASS AND NUMBER OF OUTSTANDING INTERESTS ENTITLED TO VOTE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 12. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 13. ICERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING IS TRUE AND COLOR MY OWN KNOWLEDGE. I DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DE OF MY OWN KNOWLEDGE. I DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DE SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED HERSON Mark I. Williams, Secretary Mark I. Williams, Secretary	5.	completed. If the agent is a corporation, the agent must have on file with the California Secretary of State a certificate pursuant to					ns 5 and 6 must be Corporations Code		
CA CONVERTING ENTITY INFORMATION 7. NAME OF CONVERTING ENTITY Oliver Rubber Company 8. FORM OF ENTITY corporation California Consequence 10. CA SECRETARY OF STATE FILE NUMBER, II CONSEGUE 11. THE PRINCIPAL TERMS OF THE PLAN OF CONVERSION WERE APPROVED BY A VOTE OF THE NUMBER OF INTERESTS OR SHARES OF EACH THAT EQUALED OR EXCEEDED THE VOTE REQUIRED. IF A VOTE WAS REQUIRED, PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING FOR EACH CLASS: STATE THE CLASS AND NUMBER OF OUTSTANDING INTERESTS ENTITLED TO VOTE AND THE PERCENTAGE VOTE REQUIRED OF EACH CL Common Stock - 181,101 12. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 13. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 14. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION SET FORTH ON THE ATTACHED PAGES, IF ANY, IS INCORPORATED HEREIN BY THIS REFERENCE AND MAPART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. 15. ICERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING IS TRUE AND COLOR MY OWN KNOWLEDGE. I DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT.		C T Corporation System							
Oliver Rubber Company B. FORM OF ENTITY Oliver Rubber Company Corporation Olifornia	6.	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ADDRESS OF AGENT	FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS IN CA	cm	Y		ZIP CODE		
Oliver Rubber Company 8. FORM OF ENTITY CORPORATION California 10. CA SECRETARY OF STATE FILE NUMBER, II CO082602 11. THE PRINCIPAL TERMS OF THE PLAN OF CONVERSION WERE APPROVED BY A VOTE OF THE NUMBER OF INTERESTS OR SHARES OF EACH OF THAT EQUALED OR EXCEEDED THE VOTE REQUIRED. IF A VOTE WAS REQUIRED, PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING FOR EACH CLASS: STATE THE CLASS AND NUMBER OF OUTSTANDING INTERESTS ENTITLED TO VOTE AND THE PERCENTAGE VOTE REQUIRED OF EACH CL Common Stock - 181,101 100% ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 12. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION SET FORTH ON THE ATTACHED PAGES, IF ANY, IS INCORPORATED HEREIN BY THIS REFERENCE AND MAPART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. 13. I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING IS TRUE AND COINFORM KNOWLEDGE. I DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE OF AUTHORIZED FROM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE OF AUTHORIZED FROM TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIZED FROM MARK I. Williams, Secretary	CC	ONVERTING ENTITY INFORMATION							
S. FORM OF ENTITY CORPORATION California Cal	7.	NAME OF CONVERTING ENTITY							
CORPORATION California Calif		Oliver Rubber Company							
11. THE PRINCIPAL TERMS OF THE PLAN OF CONVERSION WERE APPROVED BY A VOTE OF THE NUMBER OF INTERESTS OR SHARES OF EACH THAT EQUALED OR EXCEEDED THE VOTE REQUIRED. IF A VOTE WAS REQUIRED, PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING FOR EACH CLASS: STATE THE CLASS AND NUMBER OF OUTSTANDING INTERESTS ENTITLED TO VOTE AND THE PERCENTAGE VOTE REQUIRED OF EACH CL Common Stock - 181,101 100% ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 12. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION SET FORTH ON THE ATTACHED PAGES, IF ANY, IS INCORPORATED HEREIN BY THIS REFERENCE AND MAP PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. 13. I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING IS TRUE AND COLOR OF MY OWN KNOWLEDGE. I DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARED TO THE MAP AND THE EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARED TO THE MAP AND THE EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARED TO THE MAP AND THE EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARED TO THE MAP AND THE EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARED TO THE MAP AND THE EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARED TO THE MAP AND THE EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARED TO THE MAP AND THE EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARED TO THE MAP AND THE EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARED TO THE MAP AND THE EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARED TO THE MAP AND THE PERSON M	8.	FORM OF ENTITY	8. JURISDICTION		10. CA SECRETARY	OF STATE FI	LE NUMBER, IF A		
THAT EQUALED OR EXCEEDED THE VOTE REQUIRED. IF A VOTE WAS REQUIRED, PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING FOR EACH CLASS: STATE THE CLASS AND NUMBER OF OUTSTANDING INTERESTS ENTITLED TO VOTE AND THE PERCENTAGE VOTE REQUIRED OF EACH CL Common Stock - 181,101 100% ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 12. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION SET FORTH ON THE ATTACHED PAGES, IF ANY, IS INCORPORATED HEREIN BY THIS REFERENCE AND MAPART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. 13. I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING IS TRUE AND COLOR OF MY OWN KNOWLEDGE. I DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTED THE THIS INSTRUMENT.		corporation	California			C008260	2		
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 12. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION SET FORTH ON THE ATTACHED PAGES, IF ANY, IS INCORPORATED HEREIN BY THIS REFERENCE AND MAPART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. 13. I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING IS TRUE AND COLOR MY OWN KNOWLEDGE. I DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARED THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARED THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTED THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THE PERSO	11	THE PRINCIPAL TERMS OF THE PLAN OF CONVERSION WERE APPROVED BY A VOTE OF THE NUMBER OF INTERESTS OR SHARES OF EACH CLAS THAT EQUALED OR EXCEEDED THE VOTE REQUIRED. IF A VOTE WAS REQUIRED, PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING FOR EACH CLASS:							
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 12. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION SET FORTH ON THE ATTACHED PAGES, IF ANY, IS INCORPORATED HEREIN BY THIS REFERENCE AND MAPART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. 13. I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING IS TRUE AND COLOR MY OWN KNOWLEDGE. I DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EX		STATE THE CLASS AND NUMBER OF OUTS	TANDING INTERESTS ENTITLED TO VO	TE AN	D THE PERCENTAGE VO	TE REQUIRE	D OF EACH CLASS		
12. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION SET FORTH ON THE ATTACHED PAGES, IF ANY, IS INCORPORATED HEREIN BY THIS REFERENCE AND MAPPART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. 13. I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING IS TRUE AND COLOR MY OWN KNOWLEDGE. I DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTED THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTED THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THE PERS		Common Stock - 181,101	Common Stock - 181,101			100%			
12. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION SET FORTH ON THE ATTACHED PAGES, IF ANY, IS INCORPORATED HEREIN BY THIS REFERENCE AND MAPPART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. 13. I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING IS TRUE AND COLOR MY OWN KNOWLEDGE. I DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTED THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTED THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THE PERS			•						
12. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION SET FORTH ON THE ATTACHED PAGES, IF ANY, IS INCORPORATED HEREIN BY THIS REFERENCE AND MAPPART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. 13. I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING IS TRUE AND COLOR MY OWN KNOWLEDGE. I DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTED THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTED THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THE PERS									
PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. 13. I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING IS TRUE AND COLOR MY OWN KNOWLEDGE. I DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT.	Al	IDITIONAL INFORMATION							
OF MY OWN KNOWLEDGE. I DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DE O - (- 0)	12	. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION SET FORTH ON THE ATTACHED PAGES, IF ANY, IS INCORPORATED HEREIN BY THIS REFERENCE AND MADE A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE.							
SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED POSCON Mark I. Williams, Secretary	13	. I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING IS TRUE AND CORREC OF MY OWN KNOWLEDGE. I DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DEED.							
SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED BOON TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF THE PRINT NAME AND THE PRINT			7	ily Patr	la Pracident	CE OF T			
		SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED POON	T	PE OR I	PRINT NAME AND THE		RSON		
		SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON				SAME	ZED PERSON		
LLC-1A (REV 04/2007) APPROVED BY SECRETARY OF	۲.	C.1A (DEVI DAISONT)							

TRADEMARK

REEL: 004031 FRAME: 0339